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Name of Listed Entity:Chembond Chemicals Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: CHEMBONDCH

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2025

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible |No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? |No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which |No
are outstanding?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- |No
in?

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered under Pledged?

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered under Non-Disposal Undertaking?

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if
any?

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential [No
voting rights?

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate Categor Nos. No. of fully N Total Shar Number of Voting Rights held No. Sharehol Numb Numb Numbe Sub-
go yo o£ paidup o|lo nos. ehol in each’class of securities of ding 4,05 er of er of rof categor
r)/ shareho shar equity .. shares | ding Sha ad%. Locked Shares equity ization
(1) Ider eh o) as a res | assumin in pledge shares o

(n) olde o| f % o Und g full shares dor held shdres
rs f s tota g'r‘l’y conversi
U] shares e[ D[ heid [carcu (1X] outst| of . otherwis in Shareholdi
held s| R (vilJ= per conve| securities [X1] encumbe | demateri| No
(U] H{VIJ[ (IVJ+{V]+| 1957) secur| percenta (XT) edjorm| of
Vv, Vi VI inclu]  djluted
v v (vit) gﬁng share shares
Asa No of Voting Total Warr capita N [ Asa|N [Asa XIV UhOer
Yl Rights asda ol L o. % o %
{A-E? %o (X) (a 0 ) 0
*C (A+B+ _ ) |of |1 | of
Class | C| Tot al 9 %’én‘a/w tot 5’ tot
(]
eg: X || %\+B+C al al Sy
a Sh Sha Su b- Su
s ar res b- Cat b-
es hel Cate Cat
s hel d eg o?y eg
d (b) ory|, lory
e (b) | [
a
A Promoter & 24 18273955 0 |0 (18273955 67.94 |18273955 |0 (18273955 [67.94 67.94 0 0O 0 18273955
Promoter
Group
B Public 11753 8622621 0 |0 8622621 [32.06 8622621 |0 8622621 [32.06 32.06 0 0O 0 8622621
C Non 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0P 0 0 0 0O 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0P 0 0 0 0O 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0O 0 0 0 0P 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 11777 26896576 0 |0 [26896576 (100 26896576 0 26896576 100 0 100 0 0o 0 26896576
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & N _No. of P]_[_ Total Shar] _Number of Voting Rights held in No. of | Sharehold] Number | Number | Number of
of the S| _fally P | _nos. dm. edch ciass of securities Shares | _g, as a %| _Locked in| __Shares equity
Shareholders g_paid e u| shares | cqglc (IX] Underlyl|_assuming| __shares | pledged | shares held
(U] {I/I up s [ D[__held das Outstand| ___full [X1) otherwis in
equity _|held (VIT= SC converti | _conversio encumber| dematerializ
share (V] [[VIT IV+VFVI) |19 securitie of [X1] ed form
s held ) No of Voting Rights Totalas | _(includin| _convertibl N |[Asa| N | Asa (X1vj
(1v] Asa a%o Warrant|_securities| o. % - | % of
i gt [ g fa | % )
otin
;,) ClassX | C[ Tot al Vo 19 gercent of tota
! share tot !
‘gg}tg” al shar
( Vllyl+é}0 Sh es
A+BFCZ ar held
Indian (O 0] 0O 010 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
Individuals/Hindu [21[14578295 |0 0 (14578295 [54.2 (14578295 |0 (14578295 [54.2 54.2 0 (0] 0 0 14578295
undivided Family
Nirmal Vinod Shah|1 6981413 |0 |0 6981413 [25.96 6981413 [0 6981413 [25.96 25.96 0 (0] 0o 0 6981413
Sameer Vinod 1 388657 |0 |0 388657 [1.45 [388657 |0 (388657 [1.45 1.45 0 0 o 0 388657
Shah
Padma Vinod Shah|1 3382200 |0 |0 (3382200 |12.57 3382200 [0 [3382200 [12.57 12.57 0 (0] 0O |0 3382200
Ashwin Ratilal 1 [1000000 [0 |0 (1000000 [3.72 [1000000 |0 (1000000 [3.72 3.72 0 0 o 0 1000000
Nagarwadia
Kumud Ashwin 1 [1000000 [0 |0 (1000000 [3.72 [1000000 |0 (1000000 [3.72 3.72 0 0 0 1000000
Nagarwadia
Shah Bhadresh 1 377868 |0 |0 377868 |1.4 [377868 |0 377868 |14 1.4 0 (0] 0 377868
Alpana 1 259988 [0 [0 [259988 [0.97 259988 |0 259988 |0.97 0.97 0 0 0 259988
Sandeepbhai Shah
Sameer Vinod 1 234962 [0 [0 (234962 (0.87 234962 [0 (234962 |0.87 0.87 0 0 0 234962
Shah Huf
Jyoti Nikhil Mehta |1 {188960 (0 |0 (188960 (0.7 (188960 [0 [188960 [0.7 0.7 0 0 0 188960
Mamta Nirmal 1 186600 [0 [0 [186600 (0.69 (186600 [0 186600 |0.69 0.69 0 0 0 186600
Shah
Shilpa Sameer 00 0O 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shah




Sandeepbhai 1 (130270 (0 0 (130270 |0.48 (130270 0 |130270 |0.48 0 0.48 0 0 0 0 130270
Himatbhai Shah

Shah Parul 1 (111200 (0 0 (111200 (0.41 111200 [0 (111200 [0.41 0 0.41 0 0 0 0 111200
Amrita Sameer 00 0O 00 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
Shah

Kalpana Sunil Shah(1 [86400 0 |0 (86400 0.32 86400 0 86400 0.32 0 0.32 0 0 0 0 86400
Nikhil Jaysukhlal (1 [80800 0 |0 (80800 0.3 80800 0 80800 0.3 0 0.3 0 0 0 0 80800
Mehta

Mallika Sameer [0 0 0 0P 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shah

Kshitija Nirmal 1 57241 0 |0 57241 0.21 57241 0 [57241 0.21 0 0.21 0 0 0 0 57241
Shah

Sandeep H Shah |1 (43248 0 |0 43248 0.16 143248 0 143248 0.16 0 0.16 0 0 0 0 43248
Raunaq Sameer |1 [16520 0 |0 (16520 0.06 (16520 0 (16520 0.06 0 0.06 0 0 0 0 16520
Shah

Nikhil Jaysukhlal |1 [16800 0 |0 (16800 0.06 (16800 0 (16800 0.06 0 0.06 0 0 0 0 16800
Mehta, HUF

Nirmal V Shah, 1 (14268 0 |0 (14268 0.05 (14268 0 (14268 0.05 0 0.05 0 0 0 0 14268
HUF

Sunil Dahyalal 1 (12000 0 |0 (12000 0.04 12000 0 (12000 0.04 0 0.04 0 0 0 0 12000
Shah

Rahil Nirmal Shah [1 [8900 0 |0 (8900 0.03 {8900 0 (8900 0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 8900
Trupti Nagarwadial0 |0 0 00 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
Central 00 0 0P 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/

State

Government(s)

Financial 00 0 0P 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/ Banks

Any Other 3 3695660 [0 |0 (3695660 [13.74 3695660 [0 3695660 [13.74 0 13.74 0 0 0 0 3695660
(specify)

Bodies Corporate 3 [3695660 [0 |0 (3695660 [13.74 3695660 [0 3695660 [13.74 0 13.74 0 0 0 0 3695660
Visan Holdings Pvt|1 2621260 [0 |0 [2621260 [9.75 [2621260 [0 2621260 [9.75 0 9.75 0 0 0 0 2621260
Ltd

Finor Piplaj 1 [550000 (0 |0 (550000 [2.04 550000 [0 [550000 [2.04 0 2.04 0 0 0 0 550000
Chemicals Ltd

S And N Ventures {1 (524400 (0 (0 (524400 [(1.95 (524400 |0 [524400 [1.95 0 1.95 0 0 0 0 524400
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Limited
Sub-Total (A)(1) [24(18273955 0 |0 |18273955 [67.94 18273955 [0 (18273955 |67.94 0 67.94 0 0 0 0 18273955
Foreign 0 [0 0 0P 0 0 00 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals (Non- [0 [0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

b Government 00 0O 00 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0

C Institutions 00 0 0P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d  |Foreign Portfolio |0 |0 0 0P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor

e  |Any Other 00 0 0P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) |0 [0 0 0P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding|24 (18273955 0 |0 (18273955 |67.94 18273955 [0 [18273955 |67.94 0 67.94 0 0 0 0 18273955

of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Numb

Cf\’,ffg,g’ ’éf‘ Ngs. No.of | P| N| Total | Sha N%rzﬁje{noje’ggﬁlglgglg})ts No. Total erof | Number | Numbe Sut')- .
Shartgﬁo ide Sggr ful{y a| ol nos. reh Secm'gles of sh?reho Lo?’I;ed of ro!r categorization
rs olde paid r | s| share ol Shar | Idin g, shares Shares equity of shares
(1) (,7, ) up t s din es asa % (xi) pledged | shares
equity | | held g% Und | assumi or held in
share y | ol Vli= calc erlyi | ng full otherwi | demate
s held fIIV+V+VI| ulat ng convers se rializ ed
(Iv) p e d | Nooj Voting Rights To | Outs | ionof | N |[AS@[NO.TAsa | form Shareholding
als as tal | tandi | convert | o % |IN) % (Xiv) (No. of shares)
i | h per as ng ible . of | o of under
d|a SCR a | conv | securiti | ( tot | t ) tot
- R, |ClassX | C| Total % | ertib | es (asa | a al | a| al 4 Su Sub-
ule 195 of | le | percent | ) | Sh | P |sha b |Category
pls 7 To | secu | age of ar | pl|res -
As tal | rities | diluted es | i | hel C
elu a% Vo | (incl | share hel | ca | d a
qg|n of tin | udin | capital) d | bl (No t
el o (A, ~ yvm (b) | e t
Institutions |0 0 (O 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 0 0 (O 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture 0 0 (O 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 3 535162 0 535162 (1.99 |[535162 0 |535162 [1.99 1.99 0 535162
Investment
Funds
Negen 1 301694 0 301694 (1.12 [301694 0 301694 [1.12 1.12 0 301694
Undiscovered
Value Fund
Banks 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension Funds
Asset 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

2280

2280

0.01

2280

2280

0.01

0.01

2280

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

o

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

537442

537442

537442

537442

537442

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

o

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

185342

185342

0.69

185342

185342

0.69

0.69

185342

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

10192

10192

0.04

10192

10192

0.04

0.04

10192

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other

o
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(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

195534

195534

0.73

195534

0

195534 0.73

0.73

195534

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

)

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
State

Government
is a promoter

o

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
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Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

83928

83928

0.31

83928 0

83928

0.31

0.31

83928

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

10927

4712450

4712450

17.52

4712450 |0

4712450

17.52

17.52

4712450

Resident
Individuals
holding

14

1416919

1416919

5.27

1416919 0

1416919

5.27

5.27

1416919
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nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Ajay
Chinubhai
Laloo

548300

548300

2.04

548300

548300

2.04

2.04

548300

Non Resident
Indians (NRlIs)

347

231733

231733

0.86

231733

231733

0.86

0.86

231733

Foreign
Nationals

0

Foreign
Companies

0

Bodies
Corporate

90

472133

472133

1.76

472133

472133

1.76

1.76

472133

Any Other
(specify)

366

972482

972482

3.62

072482

972482

3.62

3.62

972482

Clearing
Members

188776

188776

0.7

188776

o

188776

0.7

0.7

188776

HUF

334

367173

367173

1.37

367173

367173

1.37

1.37

367173

LLP

20

126795

126795

0.47

126795

126795

0.47

0.47

126795

ITrusts

e

46000

46000

0.17

46000

46000

0.17

0.17

46000

Unclaimed or
Suspense or
Escrow
Account

e

243738

[ellellelle)

[ellellelle)

243738

0.91

243738

243738

0.91

[ellellelle)]

0.91

[ellellelle)

[ellellelle)

243738

Sub-Total
(B)(4)

11745

7889645

7889645

29.33

7889645

7889645

29.33

29.33

7889645

Total Public

Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(
2)+(B)(3)+(B)(
A)

11753

8622621

8622621

32.06

8622621

8622621

32.06

32.06

8622621
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PANT No. off No. Partly | Nos. of | Total | Shareho] Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number | Number | Number
of the (] | _share | fully| paid-up| _shares | shares| ding % each ciass of securities| _Shares | sharehold| Lockedin| __Shares equity
Shareholder older| _paid| equity | underlyi | _held | calculat (1X) Underlyin|_qg, asa %| __shares | pledged | shares
(U] (1) up shares | Deposito| (VIT= | das per Outstandi| _assuming|  (XIT) otherwis in
equit| held Receipts| IV¥tV¥V|[_SCRR, convertibl__full encumber| demateria
share| (V] (Vi) )] 1957 securities| _conversio (XT1T] ed form
s Asa % | No of Voting Total (includin of No.[Asa [No.| Asa (Xiv]
1) (A+B+C2| Rights as a Warrants| _convertib % | (N | %of (Not
(Vi) % of (X] securities ° 0 Afpllcabl
Clas [ Clas [T | Jotal asa of | o |tota | €
Votin percenta
3 vy | ¢ tot | t | |/
X Y t, rigq:ts o%hare'
a capital] al | ap | shar
(X1] Sh |pli| es
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
\Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)
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Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Passport No. | Nationalit 3etalls of hc?lqu/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether Date of creation
[pcdseofa |y Qe o NIty i rights | Rightson EXercise of | EXerciSe ignileant "
national distributable control s: nifican fyene ficial

gLVIgreg'_dc orany njluence interest
SAMEER V. India 12.57 12.57 12.57
SHAH
S AND N India 1.95 1.95 1.95 Yes Yes 13-May-2025
VENTURES
PRIVATE
LIMITED
VISAN India 9.75 9.75 9.75 Yes Yes 13-May-2025
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED
SAMEER V. India 0.87 0.87 0.87 Yes Yes 13-May-2025
SHAH, HUF
NIRMAL VINOD India 2.09 2.09 2.09
SHAH
FINOR PIPLAJ India 2.04 2.04 2.04 Yes Yes 13-May-2025
CHEMICALS
LIMITED
NIRMAL V. India 0.05 0.05 0.05 Yes Yes 13-May-2025
SHAH, HUF
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders ‘ No of share held
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Table Ill- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders ‘ No of share held

Table Ill- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder ‘ Name of PAC ’ No. of share ‘ Holding %




