



1. Name of Listed Entity:Chembond Chemicals Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: CHEMBONDCH
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2025
5. **Declaration:** The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Pledged?	No	
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non-Disposal Undertaking?	No	
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareholders old & new (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares (IV)	Total nos. shares (V)	Shares held as a % of total (VI)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. of Shares Underly (X)	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion (XI)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Number of Shares pledged (XIII)	Number of equity shares held (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
						held (VII)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting Rights (X)		Total as a % of (A+B+C)				
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	24	18273955	0 0	18273955 67.94	18273955 0	18273955 67.94	0	67.94	0	0 0	0 0	18273955	Sub-Cat egory III
B	Public	11753	8622621	0 0	8622621 32.06	8622621 0	8622621 32.06	0	32.06	0	0 0	0 0	8622621	Sub-Cat egory III
C	Non Promoter- Non Public	0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	Sub-Cat egory III
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	Sub-Cat egory III
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	Sub-Cat egory III
	Total	11777	26896576	0 0	26896576 100	26896576 0	26896576 100	0	100	0	0 0	0 0	26896576	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Sandeepbhai Himatbhai Shah	1	130270	0	0	130270	0.48	130270	0	130270	0.48	0	0.48	0	0	0	0	0	130270
	Shah Parul	1	111200	0	0	111200	0.41	111200	0	111200	0.41	0	0.41	0	0	0	0	0	111200
	Amrita Sameer Shah	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Kalpana Sunil Shah	1	86400	0	0	86400	0.32	86400	0	86400	0.32	0	0.32	0	0	0	0	0	86400
	Nikhil Jaysukhlal Mehta	1	80800	0	0	80800	0.3	80800	0	80800	0.3	0	0.3	0	0	0	0	0	80800
	Mallika Sameer Shah	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Kshitija Nirmal Shah	1	57241	0	0	57241	0.21	57241	0	57241	0.21	0	0.21	0	0	0	0	0	57241
	Sandeep H Shah	1	43248	0	0	43248	0.16	43248	0	43248	0.16	0	0.16	0	0	0	0	0	43248
	Raunaq Sameer Shah	1	16520	0	0	16520	0.06	16520	0	16520	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	0	0	0	16520
	Nikhil Jaysukhlal Mehta, HUF	1	16800	0	0	16800	0.06	16800	0	16800	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	0	0	0	16800
	Nirmal V Shah, HUF	1	14268	0	0	14268	0.05	14268	0	14268	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	0	0	0	14268
	Sunil Dahyala Shah	1	12000	0	0	12000	0.04	12000	0	12000	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	0	0	0	12000
	Rahil Nirmal Shah	1	8900	0	0	8900	0.03	8900	0	8900	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	0	8900
	Trupti Nagarwadia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	3	3695660	0	0	3695660	13.74	3695660	0	3695660	13.74	0	13.74	0	0	0	0	0	3695660
	Bodies Corporate	3	3695660	0	0	3695660	13.74	3695660	0	3695660	13.74	0	13.74	0	0	0	0	0	3695660
	Visan Holdings Pvt Ltd	1	2621260	0	0	2621260	9.75	2621260	0	2621260	9.75	0	9.75	0	0	0	0	0	2621260
	Finor Piplaj Chemicals Ltd	1	550000	0	0	550000	2.04	550000	0	550000	2.04	0	2.04	0	0	0	0	0	550000
	S And N Ventures	1	524400	0	0	524400	1.95	524400	0	524400	1.95	0	1.95	0	0	0	0	0	524400

	Limited																		
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	24	18273955	0	0	18273955	67.94	18273955	0	18273955	67.94	0	67.94	0	0	0	0	0	18273955
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	24	18273955	0	0	18273955	67.94	18273955	0	18273955	67.94	0	67.94	0	0	0	0	0	18273955



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder



	Managerial Personnel																			
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
e	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	83928	0	0	83928	0.31	83928	0	83928	0.31	0	0.31	0	0	0	0	83928		
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	10927	4712450	0	0	4712450	17.52	4712450	0	4712450	17.52	0	17.52	0	0	0	0	4712450		
h	Resident Individuals holding	14	1416919	0	0	1416919	5.27	1416919	0	1416919	5.27	0	5.27	0	0	0	0	1416919		

	nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs																			
	Ajay Chinubhai Laloo	1	548300	0	0	548300	2.04	548300	0	548300	2.04	0	2.04	0	0				548300	
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	347	231733	0	0	231733	0.86	231733	0	231733	0.86	0	0.86	0	0				231733	
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				0	
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				0	
l	Bodies Corporate	90	472133	0	0	472133	1.76	472133	0	472133	1.76	0	1.76	0	0				472133	
m	Any Other (specify)	366	972482	0	0	972482	3.62	972482	0	972482	3.62	0	3.62	0	0				972482	
	Clearing Members	10	188776	0	0	188776	0.7	188776	0	188776	0.7	0	0.7	0	0				188776	
	HUF	334	367173	0	0	367173	1.37	367173	0	367173	1.37	0	1.37	0	0				367173	
	LLP	20	126795	0	0	126795	0.47	126795	0	126795	0.47	0	0.47	0	0				126795	
	Trusts	1	46000	0	0	46000	0.17	46000	0	46000	0.17	0	0.17	0	0				46000	
	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	243738	0	0	243738	0.91	243738	0	243738	0.91	0	0.91	0	0				243738	
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	11745	7889645	0	0	7889645	29.33	7889645	0	7889645	29.33	0	29.33	0	0				7889645	
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	11753	8622621	0	0	8622621	32.06	8622621	0	8622621	32.06	0	32.06	0	0				8622621	

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*					Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest
				Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	
1	SAMEER V. SHAH		India	12.57	12.57	12.57			
A	S AND N VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED		India	1.95	1.95	1.95	Yes	Yes	13-May-2025
B	VISAN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED		India	9.75	9.75	9.75	Yes	Yes	13-May-2025
C	SAMEER V. SHAH, HUF		India	0.87	0.87	0.87	Yes	Yes	13-May-2025
2	NIRMAL VINOD SHAH		India	2.09	2.09	2.09			
A	FINOR PIPLAJ CHEMICALS LIMITED		India	2.04	2.04	2.04	Yes	Yes	13-May-2025
B	NIRMAL V. SHAH, HUF		India	0.05	0.05	0.05	Yes	Yes	13-May-2025

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.	
No. of shareholders	No of share held



Quicker oo Stronger oo Innovative

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders	No of share held
---------------------	------------------

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %